
MINIBAR
MENU



Your account will be charged for 
any items selected.

Prices per unit and in mexican 
pesos. Taxes included.



Perrier bottled water (330 ml)

Gatorade sports drink (350 ml)

BEVERAGES

$55

$45

 

Soda (355 ml) $45

Domestic beer (355 ml)

White wine (375 ml)

Red wine (375 ml)

BEER & WINE

$55

$185

$185

Sparkling wine (375 ml) $395



79

Belvedere Vodka (375 g)

Chivas Regal Whisky (375)

Herradura Reposado Tequila (375 g)

Bacardi White Rum (375 g)

$640

$710

$590

$350

SPIRITS

 



Potato chips

Doritos chips

Cookies

Pringles chips

Peanuts

Chocolates

M&M Chocolates

$45

$45

$40

$55

$50

$50

$50

SNACKS


