

MINIBAR MENU



Your account will be charged for any items selected.

Prices per unit and in mexican pesos. Taxes included.

BEVERAGES

Soda (355 ml)	\$45
Perrier bottled water (330 ml)	\$55
Gatorade sports drink (350 ml)	\$45

BEER & WINE

Domestic beer (355 ml)	\$55
White wine (375 ml)	\$185
Red wine (375 ml)	\$185
Sparkling wine (375 ml)	\$395

SPIRITS

Belvedere Vodka (375 g)	\$640
Chivas Regal Whisky (375)	\$710
Herradura Reposado Tequila (375 g)	\$590
Bacardi White Rum (375 g)	\$350

SNACKS

Potato chips	\$45
Doritos chips	\$45
Cookies	\$40
Pringles chips	\$55
Peanuts	\$50
Chocolates	\$50
M&M Chocolates	\$50